

पनकी सैधारा

MM/654

XXXXXX XLV-T-XXXX

XXXXXX

BEHAR P.W.D.

रिंकी फनी DIVISION

____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1100

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस आपेपुष्ट
में मशीन से दिये कुल 100 (एक सै),
पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री सीता एम सहनी स्मारक
ओरियन्टल बोर्डिंग के नाम से निर्मित
किया जाता है।

16/11/19
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Sasaram-2
16/11/19

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

_____ DIVISION.

_____ SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK. 1100

611369

Name of officer _____
यह प्रोपर्टी उत्तराखण्ड

जवन कुमार कनौज मजिस्ट्रेट

Date of first entry _____
नवम्बर मास निर्मित की गयी है

Date of last entry _____

विभाग मजिस्ट्रेट प्रेम, पंजाब

21-3-20
A6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Providing and fixing of working Bm and reference pillars etc.					
(a) Bm - Qty - 5.00 Nos from TMB P-13					
@ 4346.63				Rs	21733.00
(b) reference pillars					
Qty - 18.00 Nos from TMB P-13					
@ 1983.55				Rs	35704.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 2.303 Hec					
@ 49739.47				Rs	114550.00
(3) Scarifying existing Bituminous surface etc.					
935.00 m ² from TMB P-13					
@ 17.51				Rs	16370.00
(4) Excavation for roadway soil etc.					
Qty - 25.50 m ³ from TMB P-13					
@ 82.01				Rs	2091.00
(5) Providing G.S.B 90-1 etc.					
Qty - 2037.74 m ³ from TMB P-13					
@ 2685.64				Rs	5472636.00
(6) Construction of embankment					
(a) for 1000 m lead					
Qty - 891.43 m ³ from TMB P-14					
@ 187.23				Rs	166902.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) For 100 m Lead					
Qty - 2422.42 m ³ for TMBP-14					
@ 132.56					RS 321116.00
(7) Construction of subgrade etc					
Qty - 5374.20 m ³ for TMBP-14					
@ 189.60					RS 1018948.00
(8) Providing work on ITI etc					
Qty - 748.10 m ³ for TMBP-14					
@ 4021.67					RS 3008611.00
(9) Construction of PCC Pavement etc.					
Qty - 380.81 m ³ for TMBP-14					
@ 6998.62					RS 2665144.00
(10) Providing Discontinuing of structure like culverts etc					
(A) PCC					
Qty - 5.67 m ³ for TMBP-14					
@ 474.67					RS 2691.00
(B) B/w - Qty - 214.83 m ³					
for TMBP-14					
@ 228.40					RS 49067.00
(C) above 600 mm to 900 mm for H-P					
Qty - 35.00 m ³ for TMBP-14					
@ 229.83					RS 8044.00
(11) Providing and laying of irrigation conduit etc.					
Qty - 0.00 m ³ for TMBP-14					
@ 978.59					RS 0.00
(12) E/W for excavation for foundation of Btm of H-P etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty - 119	19	m ³ from MBP-15			
(a) 285.71					RS 34054.00
(13) Providing m/s as leveling					
Coursed etc					
Qty - 18	38	m ³ from MBP-15			
(a) 5695.33					RS 104680.00
(14) PCC for sub-structure etc					
Qty - 134.96		m ³ from MBP-15			
(a) 6664.04					RS 999379.00
(15) Providing & laying NP ₃					
RCC HPC etc					
Qty - 30.00		m from MBP-15			
(a) 4157.37					RS 124721.00
(16) Construction of earthen					
shoulder etc					
Qty - 1970.41		m ³ from MBP-15			
(a) 189.60					RS 362214.00
(17) Excavation of foundation					
of box culverts etc					
Qty - 446.84		m ³ from MBP-18			
(a) 285.71					RS 127667.00
(18) Providing PCC m/s for box					
culverts etc					
Qty - 25.20		m ³ from MBP-18			
(a) 5695.33					RS 143522.00
(19) Providing PCC 4-20 for box culverts					
Qty - 113.06		m ³ from MBP-19			
(a) 6422.45					RS 726122.00
(20) Providing R/F of cut-off and					
foundation of box culverts etc					
Qty - 0.32		m ³ from MBP-20			
(a) 76714.94		Continuation			RS 24549.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) RCC in sub-structure of box culverts etc. m-25					
Qty - 40.11 m ³ for TMBP-20					
@ 7436.65				RS	298284.00
(22) Providing PCC in sub-structure etc.					
Qty - 63.74 m ³ for TMBP-21					
@ 6664.04				RS	426099.00
(23) Providing weep holes					
Qty - 48 Nos. for TMBP-21					
@ 131.43				RS	6309.00
(24) Providing R/F in substructure for S Id box culverts etc.					
Qty - 4.04 m ³ for TMBP-20					
@ 7686.49				RS	310533.00
(25) Providing and laying of slab RCC M-30 etc.					
Qty - 15.00 m ³ for TMBP-21					
@ 8145.59				RS	122184.00
(26) Providing R/F in Super- structure in box culverts					
Qty - 1.48 m ³ for TMBP-21					
@ 77987.29				RS	115421.00
(27) Construction of parapet of box culverts etc.					
Qty - 4.60 m ³ for TMBP-22					
@ 6664.04				RS	30655.00
(28) Backfilling behind abutment and s/w of box culverts etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty - 137.12 m ³ from TMBP - 22					
@ 741.34				RS	101653.00
(29) Providing and laying:					
filter media with gravel					
crushed agg. etc.					
Qty - 74.02 m ³ from TMBP - 22					
@ 3396.70				RS	251560.00
					17113213.00
less for 10% as per (-)					1711321.00
agreement					15401892.00
less for previous (-)					9631397.00
payment					5770495.00
Say					57,70495/-
28/04/21					@ 10000
5.1.21					27103121
AE					JE